Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

gsm:
Composition:

Material:

Kid's version:

Type of clothing:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.003.30-XXL

SPORTY
SPORTY, men's sports shorts, red

140g/m?2

100% polyester
100% polyester
SPORTY KIDS 58.007
Men's

0.136 kg

0.156 kg

233

50/1

0.31 mx0.3 mx0.48 m
7.8 kg
8605025669014
610343000000
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