

Product code: 58.003.30-XXL Model name: SPORTY Product name: SPORTY, men's sports shorts, red

gsm:	140g/m2
Composition:	100% polyester
Material:	100% polyester
Kid's version:	SPORTY KIDS 58.007
Type of clothing:	Men`s
Net weight:	0.136 kg
Gross weight:	0.156 kg
The page in the catalog:	233
Packaging:	50/1
Transport box dimensions:	0.31 mx0.3 mx0.48 m
Transport box weight:	7.8 kg
EAN code:	8605025669014
Customs tariff:	610343000000